
Remote Teacher Availability 
 

Teacher Email Address Teacher Course Name Teacher Availability in 
Google Meet 

 
daphne.altman@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
Altman, Daphne 

Resource 
Algebra 2 and 
AMDM 

Monday, Wednesday, and 
Friday from 1:30-2:23 

 
 

bryan.baker@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
 
Baker, Bryan 

Latin I  
 
8-9 a.m. 

Latin II 
Latin III 
Advanced Lit 
and Comp 

 
 
 
ken.baker@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
 

Baker, Ken 

Business and 
Technology 

From 8:15 to 8:45 Student 
must send email to 
request Google Meet 

Digital Design From 8:15 to 8:45 Student 
must email to request 
Google Meet Web Design 

 
 
jennifer.ballard@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
Ballard, Jennifer 

American 
Literature 

M-F 9:10-10:02, 11:30- 
12:29, 2:28-3:20 

AP Language M-F 9:10-10:02, 11:30- 
12:29, 2:28-3:20 

 
jesse.boland@colquitt.k12.ga.us Boland, Jesse Animal Science 

& Biotechnology 8-9AM 

 
 
jennifer.bowers@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
 
Bowers, Jennifer 

 
World Literature 

 
9:00 am - 1:30 pm 

American 
Literature 

2:30 pm - 3:20 pm or by 
appointment 

dedra.burdette@colquitt.k12.ga.us Burdette, Dedra US History CP 1:00 pm to 3:15 pm 
stephanie.cody@colquitt.k12.ga.us Cody, Stephanie Study Hall 8:06-9:05 

 
dana.cook@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
Cook, Dana 

Honors 
Geometry and 
Geometry 

 
12:00-12:25 

 
 
 
danna.cooper@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
 
Cooper, Danna 

Intro to Digital 
Tech, Business 
Communications 
, Computer 
Science 
Principles 

 
 
11am-12pm Monday & 
Wednesday 

 
 

 
melissa.culpepper@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
 
Culpepper, 
Melissa 

 
 
Allied Health and 
Medicine 

I am available by email 
throughout the day. 
There is also and Online 
Help Form in Google 
Classroom that is 
checked periodically 
throughout the day. 

joshua.dale@colquitt.k12.ga.us Dale, Joshua Engineering 
Concepts 2:30 to 3:45 
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  Foundations of 
Engineering 

 

Applications of 
Engineering 

 
 
amy.dalton@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 

Dalton, Amy 
U S History Email teacher to request 

Google Meet 
Honors U S 
History 

Google Meet: Tuesday 
2:00 

virginia.delk@colquitt.k12.ga.us Delk, Virginia GSE Algebra 2 12:35-1:25 
 
denver.dunn@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
Dunn, Denver 

Biology CP 
Honors Monday and Thursday 

Biology CP 2:00-2:30 
 
 
 

sydney.elkin@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
 
 
Elkin, Sydney 

GSE Geometry 8:10-8:55 and 10:05- 
10:55 

 
GSE Geometry 
Honors 

9:10 10:00 AM M/W/F 
and from 10:00 to 
10:55 AM by 
appointment 

wilder.elliott@colquitt.k12.ga.us Elliott, Wilder Environmental 
Science 

1:30-2:20 Monday and 
Thursday 

 
 

ashley.ford@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
 
Ford, Ashley 

Environmental 
Science CP 
ESOL 

 
 
09:15 to 09:45 

Biology CP 
ESOL 

natalie.griner@colquitt.k12.ga.us Griner, Natalie Chemistry 11:34-12:29 

lauren.hall@colquitt.k12.ga.us Hall, Lauren GSE Algebra II M/W/F: 8:15 am to 10:00 
am 

virginia.harrell@colquitt.k12.ga.us Harrell, Virginia Biology CP 9:10-10:55 
 
lisa.hill@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
Hill, Lisa 

Connecting the 
Home, School & 
Community 

229-890-6141 ext 5 
lisa.hill@colquitt.k12.ga.u 
s 

jaime.huante@colquitt.k12.ga.us Huante, Jaime Spanish I and II M-F 9:20-10:40 and 
12:40-1:20 

 
 
ginger.hunnicutt@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
Hunnicutt, 
Ginger 

Remote Food for 
Life 

 
11:15 am - 11:45 am or 
3:30 pm - 4:00 pm Remote Food 

Science 
amanda.hurst@colquitt.k12.ga.us Hurst, Amanda GSE Geometry 1:30 - 2:30 pm 
vance.hurst@colquitt.k12.ga.us Hurst, Vance Honors Physics 12:34-1:26 

 
 
 
molly.jacobs@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
 
Jacobs, Molly 

Essentials of 
Healthcare / 
EMR 
Introduction to 
Healthcare 

I am available by email 
throughout the day or 
there is an online help 
form in google classroom 
that is checked several 
times a day. 

 
leslie.lauderdale@colquitt.k12.ga.us Lauderdale, 

Leslie 
Study Hall 
(Math) 

Daily from 8:15-9:05 and 
again from 12:45-1:26 
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Statistical 
Reasoning 

Daily from 9:20-12:30 
(watching the 
lesson/asking quick 
questions) then Monday- 
Thursday 1:45-2:20 (for 
more one on one 
questions/help) 

elizabeth.lewis@colquitt.k12.ga.us Lewis, Elizabeth Speech 8:00 to 9:00, 2:30 to 3:20 
 
 
 
amber.loyd@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
 
Loyd, Amber 

 

Economics 

 
Monday, Wednesday, 
Friday 
10:10 to 10:40 and 
12:40 to 3:10 

Government 

mason.kenneth@colquitt.k12.ga.us Mason, Kenneth World Literature Email teacher to request 
Google Meet 

tammy.maxwell@colquitt.k12.ga.us Maxwell, Tammy Pre-Calculus 9:15 to 10:00 
 
 

stacie.mcdaniel@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
 
McDaniel, Stacie 

Contemporary 
Health 

 
 
11:00 am to 12:00 pm First Aid and 

Safety 
Lifetime Sports 

 
kristy.mclean@colquitt.k12.ga.us McLean, Kristy 

ECE 1 
2:45 - 3:30 ECE 3 

 

wendy.murphy@colquitt.k12.ga.us 
 
Murphy, Wendy 

CCAE II  
11:00am-12:00pm CCAE I 

CCAE III 
 
jennifer.neal@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
Neal, Jennifer 

Introduction to 
Healthcare 
Science 

 
1:00 - 3:30 

 
 
 
 
 

allison.odom@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
 
 
 

Odom, Allison 

Biology CP 9:10-10:02 Monday 

Environmental 
Science 

Monday 12:30-1:30 

Forensic 
Science 

Monday 11:30-12:00 

Environmental 
Science Wednesday 9”00 to 10:00 

 
 
 
 
jean.oliver@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
 
 
Oliver, Jean 

Composition 
ADV Resource 

 
 
 
10:07 a.m. to 10:59 a.m. 

Study Skills III 
Study Skills IV 
Am/Lit 
Am/ Lit 
Resource 
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susan.passmore@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
 
 
Passmore, 
Susan 

 
 
Advanced 
Composition-all 
levels, Cotaught, 
CP and Gifted 

2nd period, 9:10-10:02 
AM; 12:34-1:26 PM 
Students must email in 
advance to request 
Google Meet during 
office hours. 

paxton.crosby@colquitt.k12.ga.us Paxton, Paxton Crosby 10:15-11:50, or 3:20-3:30 

erica.player@colquitt.k12.ga.us Player, Erica Honors Algebra 
2 1:00 - 2:00 

 
 
 
 
 
andres.ramos@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
 
 
 
Ramos, Andres 

Spanish 1 From 11:05 AM to 1:30 
PM 

Spanish 3 From 12:30 PM to 1:30 
PM 

Spanish IV 8AM to 9:05 AM / 11:05 
AM to 1:30 PM 

Spanish AP 
Language and 
Culture 

8AM to 9:05 AM / 11:05 
AM to 1:30 PM 

 
kathryn.reed@colquitt.k12.ga.us Reed, Kathryn 

Geometry M & W  10-10:30 
Algebra II T & TH 11-11:30 

 
angela.saunders@colquitt.k12.ga.us Saunders, 

Angela 
American 
Lit/Adv. 
Composition 

 
M-F 10-11 

 
benjamin.scarbor@colquitt.k12.ga.us Scarbor, 

Benjamin 
Team Sports 2:20-320 
Study Skills 10:30-11:30 

michael.schwarz@colquitt.k12.ga.us Schwarz, 
Michael Plant Science 2:35-3:20 

 
 
wayne.stelmack@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
Stelmack, 
Wayne 

Forensic 
Science 

M/W 11:30-12:00 
T/Th 1:30-2:00 

Physical Science 
M/W 11:30-12:00 
T/Th 1:30-2:00 

 
laura.storey@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
Storey, Laura 

 
AMDM 

Monday/Wednesday 9:10- 
10  
Tuesday/Friday 2:30-
3:30 

karen.summerlin@colquitt.k12.ga.us Summerlin, 
Karen 

Honors World 
Literature From 9:10 to 10:00 

avis.sutton@colquitt.k12.ga.us Sutton, Avis Reading/ Writing 
Remote 
GAVS (email or 
phone and leave 
message- 
X10089) 

8:15 to 9:00 Tues. Wed. 
Thurs. 
1:40 to 3:00 Mon.-Thurs. 
10:00-10:55 Friday 
Email at any time 

 

travis.torbert@colquitt.k12.ga.us 
 
Torbert, Travis 

AMDM 11:00-12:00 
Economics 12:30-1:15 
US History 1:30-2:30 

kendall.vance@colquitt.k12.ga.us Vance, Kendall US History 1:31-3:20 
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sara.wheeler@colquitt.k12.ga.us Wheeler, Sara Resource 
Geometry 

12:30- 1:15 Tuesdays and 
Thursdays 

shannon.williams@colquitt.k12.ga.us Williams, 
Shannon 

Algebra II T/TH 8:15-8:45, 11:15-
11:45 

  tracy.willis@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 
Willis, Tracy Environ-

mental 
Science 

M/Th 1:45-2:30 
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